Quotation

Order No : EROD1

Mmi Mohit - Mob : 9058587722

Date : 2024-07-24 11:43:49
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Item Name Tag No
GOLD RING
GOLD RING
GOLD RING
GOLD RING
OLD SILVER
KACCHI
CASH
HARSHIT
CASH
Select Item
Select Item
Select Iltem
Select Item
GOLD RING
HARSHIT

Total

Gr Wt.
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
100.000
10.000

10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000
10.000

200.000

Net Wt.
10.000
10.000

8.000
8.000

100.000

10.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

10.000

10.000
0.000

196.000

Tunch
85.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
90.00
99.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.00
0.00

Wstg
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Fine
9.000
9.000
6.400
6.400

90.000
9.900
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8.000
0
138.700



